
COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL
Assitance to Firefighters Grant Chris Babcock christopher.babcock@fema.dhs.gov
LW Bils Laurie Ferreira lferreira@fwbills.com
Strategic Safety Dynamics Joseph Beltrani jeninek@ssdonine.us
Hawills LTD Bill Tashjian hawills@hawills.com
Performance Advatage info@pactoolmounts.com
Firematic Supply Matt Dube mdube@Forematic.com
Conn. Sign Service John Morrison John@ctsign.com
MES/Shipmans Michael Kirchkoff mkirchoff@mesfire.com
New England Fire Equipment Rick Peck rpeck@nefea.com
CPR Training Professionals Andrew Hildebrand ahildebrand@cprtrainpro.com
Insight Training LLC Andrew Starnes andystarnes@instructorandystarnes.com
David Clark Compnay Fernando Serra fserra@davidclark.com
desorcie emergency products garth Brooks garthbrooks@comcast.net
First Responder Network Authority Gary McCarraher gary.mccarraher@firstnet.gov
Disal Custom Glenn Salvas glenn@disalcustom.com
Detectachem Greg Giuntini bmorales@detectachem.com
Fire Innovations JC Colorado jcolorado@fireinnovations.com
www.purvis.com Jeff Mascola jmascola@purvis.com
VFIS of Southern New England Jeff Rudzavice jrudzavice@risk-strategies.com
Hy-Conn Jeff Stroope jeff.stroope@hy-conn.com
US Digital Designs by Honeywell Jennifer Nelson jennifer.nelson3@honeywell.com
Fire-Ground Tactical Jeremy Twombly sales@firegroundtactical.com
CET Fire Pump Mfg. Jerry Halpin jerry@fire-pump.com
HOZE DOLLY Jim Ward Ward jim@hozedolly.com
Firehouse247 Jon Chalk jon@firehouse247.com
Copper Collar Group, LLC Jon Klukas jon@coppercollar.org
www.ssdonline.us Joseph V Beltrani info@ssdonline.us
IPS Joycelyn Lagasse jlagasse@ipp-ips.com
IPS Joycelyn Lagasse lagassejoycelyn@gmail.com
Westnet, LLC Julie Desmarais julie@westnetpublicsafety.com
FirstNet Built with AT&T Kathyrn Koutsis kk991u@att.com
Emergency Networking Keith Doepp keith@emergencynetworking.com
Fire Engineering Training Kristen Hines mariah.agueda@clarionevents.com
Jones & Bartlett Learning Public Safety Group Kristen Wilton laine@g2marketingandevents.com
Setcom Corporation Lane Ruiz sales@setcomcorp.com
Garage Larry Lembo larry@withgarage.com
Camelot Tools LLC Lauren Cacela tools@camelottools.com
GREENWOOD EMERGENCY VEHICLES LORNA MARCOUX lmarcoux@greenwoodev.com
GREENWOOD EMERGENCY VEHICLES LORNA MARCOUX mmacdonald@greenwoodev.com
GREENWOOD EMERGENCY VEHICLES LORNA MARCOUX cgagnon@greenwoodev.com
Dirigo Readiness Group Lucien Gendron lucien@dirigoready.com
Patriot Fleet Group/ Rep Whelen Engineering Co. MaryBeth Perri mperri@patriotfleetgroup.com
FastLane Emergency Vehicles Melanie Livingston mlivingston@flev.com
PAC - Performance Advantage Company Mike McGuire mike@pactoolmounts.com
Lucid diagnostics Nick Timms nwt@luciddx.com
Northeast Rescue Systems Patrick O'Connor info@northeastrescue.com
NFPA Robert Duval rduval@nfpa.org
Five Bugles Design/Mitchell Associates Architects Robert Krzyzanowski rkrzyzanowski@wendelcompanies.com
North Eastern Rescue Vehicles Robert Reilly rob@nervinc.com
WHP Trainingtowers Rob Van Bibber amandaj@trainingtowers.com
Northeast EVOC-CPR Ron Ruszkowski ron@evoc-cpr.com
HAIX North America sandy longarzo s.longarzo@gmail.com
First Due Sean Kelly events@firstdue.com
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FSP Books Stephen Bankuti steve@fire-police-ems.com
Air Vacuum Corporation Thomas Vitko suev@airvacuumcorporation.com
Hi-Tech Fire & Safety Inc Timothy Reardon t.reardon@hitechfireny.com
US Fire Services - Waterway Tom Costello tcostello@usfireservices.com
IFSTA/FPP Tom Marcum weaver@osufpp.org
Performance Advantage Company Tom Trzepacz tom@pactoolmounts.com
TFE Company LLC Tracy Crosby tcrosby413@yahoo.com
Maine Fire Chiefs' Association William St. Michel durhamchief@gmail.com
C & S Specalty Vehicles Carl Safstrom Csafstrom@csspecialty.com
Specialty Vehicles Downa Lewis dlewis@svine.com
American Safety & Supply Inc. Christopher Caron amsafe1@aol.com
Stryker Emergency Care Crystale Perry crystale.perry@stryker.com
Eversource Jason Emery jason.emery@eversource.com
Red Line Inspections Robert Baumann loa.bob@hotmail.com
GET Group North America Christine Cobuzzi ccobuzzi@getgroupna.com
EPR FIreWorks Jenni Rasberry jenni@eprsys.com
Tyler Technologies Kevin Halloran kevin.halloran@tylertech.com
MOON AMERICAN Louis Thomas sales@moon-american.com
RAGTOP FIRE Peter Callan pete@ragtopfire.com
McNeil & Company John Scott jscott@mcneilandcompany.com
Danials Equipment Lisa  Mahan mahan@decequip.com
1st Responder News Kathy Ronsini kathy@1strespondernews.com
SourceWell Shawn Stokes shawn.stokes_contractor@sourcewell-mn.us
Aspire Brian Knudsen bknudsen@aspire-365.com
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